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ASSOCIATIONS 

 

ACI INTERMOUNTAIN CHAPTER 
Contact:  Tammy Meldrum 

Address: PO Box 95622 

 South Jordan UT 84095 

Phone:  801-250-3444 

Email: director@aciintermountain.com 

 

 

BEEHIVE CHAPTER ICC 
Contact:  Patricia Abdullah 

Address: 125 S Main St 

 Vineyard UT 84059 

Phone:  801-226-1929 

Email: patricia@vineyardutah.org 

 

 

BONNEVILLE CHAPTER ICC 

Contact:  Michael Bosch 

Address: PO Box 672 

 Farmington UT 84025 

Phone:  801-399-8379 

Fax: 801-399-8862  

Email: mbosch@co.weber.ut.us 

 

 

FIRE MARSHALS ASSOCIATION OF UTAH 

Contact:  Mike Owens 

Address: PO Box 702148 

 West Valley UT 84170 

Phone:  435-602-9271 

Email: mowens@pcfd.org 
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HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF UTAH (HBA) 
Contact:  Ashley Call 

Address: 9069 S 1300 W 

 West Jordan UT 84088 

Phone:  801-352-8266 

Fax: 801-352-8277  

Email: fordashley@outlook.com 

 

 

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS (IEC) 

Contact:  Bradley Stevens 

Address: 7044 Commerce Park Dr 

 Midvale UT 84047 

Phone:  801-783-6748 

Email: brad@iecofutah.com 

 

 

IRON COUNTY HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION (ICHBA) 

Contact:  Zurl Thornock 

Address: 1760 N Main St #206 

 Cedar City UT 84721 

Phone:  435-865-1113 

Fax: 435-865-0445 

Email: director@ichba.org 

 

 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN GAS ASSOCIATION (RMGA) 
Contact:  John Hill 

Address: 153 S 900 E #3 

 Salt Lake City UT 84102 

Phone:  801-521-8340 

Fax: 801-521-8360 

Email: john@utrmga.com 
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STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION OF UTAH (SEAU) 

Contact:  Mike Molyneux 

Address: PO Box 581292 

 Salt Lake City UT 84158 

Phone:  801-547-8133 

Fax: 801-820-9089 

Email: mikem@wc-3.com 

 

 

SOUTHERN UTAH DIVISION IAEI 

Contact:  Cody Mitchell 

Address: 55 N Main 

 Ivins UT 84738 

Phone:  435-634-9753 

Fax: 435-656-2286 

Email: cmitchell@ivins.com 

 

 

SOUTHERN UTAH HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION 
Contact:  Kris Allen 

Address: 2303 N Coral Canyon Blvd Ste 200 

 Washington UT 84780 

Phone:  435-674-1400 

Fax: 435-674-2866 

Email: kris@suhba.com 

 

 

UTAH ASSOC. OF PLUMBING & MECHANICAL OFFICIALS (UAPMO) 
Contact:  Jason Frazier 

Address: PO Box 3747 

 Logan UT 84323 

Phone:  801-870-4304 

Email: jason.frazier@westjordan.utah.gov 

 

 

UTAH PLUMBING & HEATING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION (UPHCA) 
Contact:  Dave Hill 

Address: PO Box 1718 

 Bountiful UT 84011 

Phone:  801-307-5500 

Email: dave@uphca.net 
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UTAH CHAPTER IAEI 

Contact:  Layne Western 

Address: PO Box 95093 

 South Jordan UT 84088 

Phone:  801-870-4302 

Email: layne.western@westjordan.utah.gov 

 

 

UTAH CHAPTER ICC 
Contact:  Kathy Saupe 

Address: 8000 S Redwood Rd 

 West Jordan UT 84088 

Phone:  801-569-5059 

Fax: 801-569-5099 

Email: kathy.saupe@westjordan.utah.gov 
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